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Sponsorship Opportunities for Conference 
 
Farmer Veteran Coalition (FVC) is a national nonprofit organization 
focused on helping Veterans cultivate new opportunities in farming 
or related agricultural professions. With more than 50,000 members 
nationwide, the organization has fostered the collaboration of 
farming and military communities, resulting in developing a new 
generation of agricultural leaders throughout the country. 

FVC offers a variety of programs and services for Veterans seeking 
a sustainable role in the agricultural community. This includes both 
full-time and part-time employment or a critical supplement to 
disability-related income. FVC leverages its work through a 
network of partnership, allowing the organization to more 
effectively help a larger number of Veterans, particularly those at 
the offset of their farming careers. 

 

Farmer Veteran Stakeholders Conference 

The Farmer Veteran Stakeholders Conference is the largest national 
annual gathering of the agriculture and military communities and 
features three days of education, distinguished speakers, guest 
panels, networking, a farm tour, camaraderie and much more. Each 
year, Farmer Veterans from across the country representing all 
branches of service and service eras, who are engaged in a wide range 
of agricultural endeavors with varying levels of experience, descend 
upon the host city for this important event. 

The theme for this year’s conference – the 11th annual – is “Emerging 
Trends in Food, Agriculture, and Health” and will be held on October 
26 – 28, 2025, in Waco, Texas, at the Waco Convention Center. 
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Why should you be a sponsor or an 
exhibitor? 
The Farmer Veteran Stakeholders Conference is where the cross-section 
of the agriculture and military communities come together, and this year 
we’re expecting 300 Farmer Veterans to attend the conference. 

In addition to reaching the Farmer Veterans on-site, we offer a wide range 
of sponsorship opportunities that will allow your organization to share 
your product or service offerings with our full membership of more than 
50,000 across the country. 

By sponsoring and/or exhibiting at the Farmer Veteran Stakeholders 
Conference, you not only get exposure to a large audience of active 
farmers, you also assist Farmer Veteran Coalition in our mission. With 
your generous support, we’re looking forward to making this year’s 
conference the best one yet. We hope you’ll join us in Waco this October! 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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2025 Farmer Veteran 
Stakeholders Conference 

Sponsorship Package 

 Diamond 
$50,000 

Platinum 
$25,000 

Gold 
$10,000 

Silver 
$5,000 

Bronze 
$2,500 

Supporting 
Sponsor 
$1,000 

Main stage logo display 
 

     

Recognition in press 
materials  

     

Video presentation and/or 
lunch speaking opportunity 
(5 minutes)   

    

Logo placement on breakout 
session presentations    

   

Exhibitor tables (8 feet long 
with 2 chairs) 2 2 1 1 1 

 

Sponsorship recognition on 
FVC e-newsletters       

Sponsorship recognition on 
FVC social media 5 4 3 2 2 1 

Complimentary conference 
registrations 6 4 3 2 1 1 

Logo and website link on 
conference website       

Logo recognition on 
conference signage       

 

Exhibitor 
Only 

Exhibitor table 
(8 feet) 

Complimentary 
conference registration 

Logo & website link on 
conference website 

Logo recognition on 
conference signage 

Non-profit 
$700     

All Others 
$1,000     
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Sponsorship Levels 
Diamond Level – $50,000 

• 6 complimentary conference registrations 
• 2 8-foot tables (with 4 chairs) for exhibitor space 
• Logo placement on main stage throughout conference 
• Sponsorship recognition in up to three press releases and media alerts 
• Opportunity to speak and/or present a video during one lunch session (up to 5 minutes) 
• Logo placement on all breakout session presentations 
• 5 social media posts recognizing sponsorship 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 

Platinum Level – $25,000 
• 4 complimentary conference registrations 
• 2 8-foot tables (with 4 chairs) for exhibitor space 
• Opportunity to speak and/or present a video during one lunch session (up to 5 minutes) 
• Logo placement on all breakout session presentations 
• Sponsorship recognition in e-newsletter distributions 
• 4 social media posts recognizing sponsorship 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 

Gold Level – $10,000 
• 3 complimentary conference registrations 
• 1 8-foot table (with 2 chairs) for exhibitor space 
• Logo placement on all breakout session presentations 
• Sponsorship recognition in e-newsletter distributions 
• 3 social media posts recognizing sponsorship 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 

Silver Level – $5,000 
• 2 complimentary conference registrations 
• 1 8-foot table (with 2 chairs) for exhibitor space 
• Sponsorship recognition in e-newsletter distributions 
• 2 social media post recognizing sponsorship 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 

Bronze Level – $2,500 
• 1 complimentary conference registration 
• 1 8-foot table (with 2 chairs) for exhibitor space 
• 2 social media post recognizing sponsorship 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 

Supporting Sponsor Level – $1,000 
• 1 complimentary conference registration 
• 1 social media post recognizing sponsorship 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 

Conference Folio Sponsor – $3,500 (one available) 
• Exclusive logo placement on folio distributed to every conference attendee 
• Logo and website link on dedicated conference website 
• Logo recognition on conference signage at venue 
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Specialty Sponsorships 
Banquet – $3,500 

• Monday evening banquet 

Lunch – $20,000 (each, 2) 
• Monday luncheon 
• Tuesday luncheon 

Chapter leadership support – $20,000 
• Assists Veterans and chapter leadership with registration and other costs to attend conference 

Breakfast – $15,000 (each, 2) 
• Monday breakfast 
• Tuesday breakfast 

Break snacks – $10,000 (each, 3) 
• Monday morning break time 
• Monday afternoon break time 
• Tuesday morning break time 

Reception – $10,000 
• Sunday evening reception 

Audio/visual – $15,000 
• For all audio/visual usage during conference 

Lanyards – $1,000 
• Logo co-branded with FVC on badge portion of lanyard for each attendee 

Tour bus – $500 (each, 2) 
• Covers bus costs for Sunday farm tour 

 

*All of the above include display of logo and name on accompanying signage* 
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Sponsorship/Exhibitor Confirmation Form 
□ We want to sponsor the 2025 Farmer Veteran Stakeholders Conference; OR
□ We want to be an exhibitor only.

List amount: $_______________ Sponsorship level description: ________________________ 

Will internet be needed?  YES_ / NO_ Will electricity be needed?*     YES_ / NO_ 

*Electricity will be an extra cost.

Company: ________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact person’s name*: ____________________________________________________________ 

Title: ____________________________________________________________________________ 

*This individual will be your company’s contact and will receive all event information.

Address: _________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ____________________     State: ___________________     Zip code: ___________________ 

Registration for the conference will be sent separately with instructions on how to register. This 
document is for your sponsorship information. 

For payment: 

□ Check enclosed
□ Please send an invoice (credit card or P.O. box)

Please return this form to: 

Farmer Veteran Coalition 

1516 Austin Ave. #2 

Waco, TX 76701 

All funds are unrestricted. If FVC is not raising funds for the specific project you have indicated and/or 
donated funds exceed FVC’s expenses for that project, your gift will apply to where it’s needed most. 

For questions, or to send your completed form, email: fvcconference@farmvetco.org 

mailto:fvcconference@farmvetco.org
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